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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 16 Fem., 100m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 16:00 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

14 años

1. GONZALEZ REQUEJO, Alba 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:12.91 356 34.83 38.08
2. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.44 335 36.83 37.61
3. MARTINEZ MUÑIZ, Andrea 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.12 326 36.29 38.83

15 años

1. MONTES LLANEZA, Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.74 444 32.38 35.36
2. DEL LLANO BLANCO, Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.40 349 34.74 38.66
3. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 1:19.30 277 37.24 42.06

16 años

1. VILLACAMPA OROS, Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.91 582 30.10 31.81
2. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.25 573 30.14 32.11
3. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.47 540 30.49 32.98
4. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.07 458 32.21 34.86
5. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:07.71 445 33.03 34.68
6. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, N. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.79 424 32.95 35.84
7. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 1:11.05 385 34.46 36.59

17 años

1. RODILES DE LA MADRID, R. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.26 601 30.15 31.11
2. ESPINA GUTIERREZ, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:03.06 551 30.70 32.36
3. SALAGRE TORRE, Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.14 549 30.45 32.69
4. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ, Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.84 531 31.00 32.84
5. ALVAREZ COSTA, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.60 512 31.58 33.02
6. CASTAÑO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.59 490 31.61 33.98
7. ALVAREZ COSTA, Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:06.34 473 32.24 34.10
8. PEREZ DIAZ, Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:10.37 396 33.97 36.40
9. POZUELO PEREZ, Lucia 08 E.N. Corvera 1:11.03 385 34.03 37.00

18 años

1. LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.54 623 29.09 31.45

Abs.

1. LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.54 623 29.09 31.45
2. RODILES DE LA MADRID, R. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.26 601 30.15 31.11
3. VILLACAMPA OROS, Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.91 582 30.10 31.81
4. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.25 573 30.14 32.11
5. ESPINA GUTIERREZ, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:03.06 551 30.70 32.36
6. SALAGRE TORRE, Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.14 549 30.45 32.69
7. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.47 540 30.49 32.98
8. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ, Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.84 531 31.00 32.84
9. ALVAREZ COSTA, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.60 512 31.58 33.02

10. FRESNO CASTIELLO, Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.57 490 31.78 33.79
11. CASTAÑO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.59 490 31.61 33.98
12. ALVAREZ GARCIA, Carlota 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.73 486 31.46 34.27
13. ALVAREZ COSTA, Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:06.34 473 32.24 34.10
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 16, Fem., 100m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

14. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.07 458 32.21 34.86
15. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:07.71 445 33.03 34.68
16. MONTES LLANEZA, Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.74 444 32.38 35.36
17. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, N. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.79 424 32.95 35.84
18. PEREZ DIAZ, Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:10.37 396 33.97 36.40
19. POZUELO PEREZ, Lucia 08 E.N. Corvera 1:11.03 385 34.03 37.00
20. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 1:11.05 385 34.46 36.59
21. GONZALEZ REQUEJO, Alba 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:12.91 356 34.83 38.08
22. DEL LLANO BLANCO, Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.40 349 34.74 38.66
23. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.44 335 36.83 37.61
24. MARTINEZ MUÑIZ, Andrea 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.12 326 36.29 38.83
25. IZAGUIRRE SUAREZ, Ines 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.36 310 35.55 40.81
26. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Carla 04 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:17.18 300 36.94 40.24
27. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 1:19.30 277 37.24 42.06

Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO, Sofia06 R.G.C. Covadonga


